
 
 

Member Liaison Phone Office 

Tim McGrath Co-Chair Vice President of Instruction 2755 A-104 

Paula Gustin Co-Chair Chemistry  2850 MS-415L 

Juliette Parker Articulation Officer 2639 G-210 

Chris Kinney Curriculum Coordinator 887-9791 S-324 

Leslie Shimazaki Dean, Arts & Languages 2873 G-201 

Tina Ricalde Dean, Health Sciences and Public Service  2789  S-300 

Andrew MacNeill 
Dean, Learning Resources and Academic 
Support 2799  LRC-444 

Denise Rogers Art History 2371 G-241 

Larry Horsman Building Construction 2261 Z-212 

Chris Kalck Counselor 2676 I4-303 

Ed Helscher   Dance,  Health,  and  Exercise Science 2274 L-101 

Andrew Hoffman  English  2367 G-334 

Wendy Smith English 2347 G-333 

Michael Cox History 2412 SB-311G 

Tassanee Chitcharoen Librarian  2548 LRC 

Juan U. Bernal Mathematics 2892 MS 215S 

Alfonso Saballett Multimedia 2270 G-341 

Jill Chagnon Radiological Technology 2283 S-324 

Justin Estep Psychology 2325 SB-311L 

Emily Ball Evaluator District Representative 6615 District 

Arlis Svedberg  Classified Senate Representative 2931 G-203 

Vacant Associated Student Representative   
Original: 8/10/2017 
Revised: 8/24/2017 
 

mailto:tmcgrath@sdccd.edu
mailto:pgustin@sdccd.edu
mailto:jparker@sdccd.edu
mailto:ckinney@sdccd.edu
file://sdccd.loc/mefiles/MEFILEVol1/users/asvedber/MESA/CRC/2016-17/Membership/lshimaza
mailto:tricalde@sdccd.edu
mailto:amacneil@sdccd.edu
mailto:drogers@sdccd.edu
mailto:lhorsman@sdccd.edu
mailto:ckalck@sdccd.edu
mailto:ehelsche@sdccd.edu
mailto:ahoffman@sdccd.edu
mailto:wsmith@sdccd.edu
mailto:mcox@sdccd.edu
mailto:tchitcharoen@sdccd.edu
mailto:jubernal@sdccd.edu
mailto:asaballe@sdccd.edu
mailto:jchagnon@sdccd.edu
mailto:jestep@sdccd.edu
mailto:eball@sdccd.edu
mailto:asvedber@sdccd.edu
mailto:carissacarrasquillo89@gmail.com

